Product

12-04-2025

Product details

Item no.
EAN
Customs tariff

Sales Quantity

Product specifications

69301130

5708004060765

8207909100

1

Barcode 5708004060765
Number of flutes 8
Form B
Shape description Conical
° ° Material HSS
Machine reamer @13 with atena
Morse taper 1
morse taper MT1 HSS H7 DIN
Standard DIN208
208 Form B
Cutting lenght 44 mm
69301130 Total length 182 mm
Reamer with equal number of flutes
Gross weight 0.130 kg
e Shortinlet
e Morse taper
e 7°|eft-hand spiral to ensure a good surface quality
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